What would you like 'roday‘?

Carrot cream soup with coconut milk and coriander 65 CZK
Chicken breast Supreme with chickpea puree, roasted root vegetables, rosemary jus (200 g) 249 CZK
Grilled camembert with beluga lentil salad, vegetables, arugula, orange dressing (300 g) VEG. 219 CZK

We will be happy to pack all the food for you. Orders and table reservations on tel .: +420 326 831 243

foodora Wolt Food VACLAV ;.

ORDER ORDER ORDER TO ORDER REFRESHMENTS



https://wolt.com/cs/cze/mlada-boleslav/restaurant/cafe-restaurant-vaclav
https://food.bolt.eu/cs-CZ/p/152377-caf%25C3%25A9-restaurant-v%25C3%25A1clav

A\
&

AN
&

BREAKFAST MENU

breakfast is served from 8am to 10:30am
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Buckwheat pancake with smoked salmon, vegetables,

spinach, lemon cream fresh

English egg muffin with bacon and fomato beans,
roasted bavarian sausage, bread

Sourdough buns with vanilla sauce, raspberries

+ portion of gluten-free pastry

NAPOJOVE MENU
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SOFT DRINKS AND LEMONADES

Purezza water 0,35l - still, sparkling
- fresh filtered premium water

Purezza water 0,75l - still, sparkling
- fresh filtered premium water

Coca-Cola assortment 0,33l
(Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Tonic Kinley, Ginger Ale)

Kofola bottled 0,25l

Juice from Lazany 0,25l
(apple, pear, strawberry, blackcurrant, plum, sour cherry)

Fresh Juice 0,35l
(mix fruit - according to daily offer)

Homemade lemonades according daily offer
- lemonade can be made with sparkling or still water

195 CZK

189 CZK

169 CZK

45 CZK

39 CZK

65 CZK

65 CZK

55 CZK

65 CZK

135 CZK

69 CZK



COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS

Ristretto

Espresso

Espresso lungo

Double Espresso
Espresso macchiato
Americano

Cappuccino

Flat white

Latte macchiatto
Turkish coffee
Viennese coffee
Premium tea Nordbeans
Fresh mint tea, honey
Fresh ginger tea, honey

Coffee can be also prepared with Non-Dairy milk (soy milk)
Coffee canbe also prepared in a non-caffeine variant.

Additional charge

BEER bottled

Pilsner Urquell 0,33l
Birell 0,331 - non-alcoholic beer (light beer, pomelo-grapefruit)

WINE

WHITE WINE 0,15 |

Hibernal, Kraus winery, 2024, semi-sweet
Pinot Gris, Madl winery, cabinet 2024, dry
Cuvée RVNG, Decante wines winery, 2024, dry

RED WINE 0,15 |
Pinot Noir, Zapletal, Moravia, 2021, grape selection, dry

60 CZK
60 CZK
60 CZK
88 CZK
62 CZK
60 CZK
70 CZK
89 CZK
85 CZK
60 CZK
89 CZK
59 CZK
69 CZK
69 CZK

20 CZK

65 CZK

55 CZK

75 CZK

75 CZK
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MENU

menu is served from 11am to 4pm

23]

soups \_/
Strong beef broth with meat, root vegetables and noodles
Daily cream soup- choice according to the daily menu

S
SALADS
Caésar salad with grilled chicken, roasted bacon, parmesan,
garlic croutons, anchovy dressing (100 g)

Caésar salad with fried egg (2 pcs), parmesan, garlic croutons,
dressing, (VEG)

Leaf salad with baked goat cheese, pumpkin puree, pears,
pecans, honey, lemon and lavender dressing, pastries (100 g)

MAIN COURSES

Traditional beef ,,svickova“ on cream with Carlsbad dumpling,
cranberry chutney (150 g)

BALNNCED FOOD

ze Zatisl
Lime chicken breast, sautéed pak choi, shiitake mushrooms,

steamed rice, red curry sauce (150 g)
(nutritionally and energetically balanced food)

Filleted duck breast with sweet potato puree, chestnut
and wild mushroom ragout, cherry sauce (200 g)

Fried veal cutlet in parmesan breadcrumbs, polenta croquettes,
lemon mayonnaise, cornichons (150 g)

VEGETARIAN FOOD

HEALTHY FOOD

Baked farm cheese on black lentil and beetroot salad, baked cherry

tomatoes, vegetable spaghetti, roasted pepper pesto (120 g)

65 CZK
69 CZK

249 CZK

225 CZK

255 CZK

249 CZK

299 CZK

349 CZK

349 CZK

249 CZK



CHILDREN'S MENU - only for children under 12 years old.

Yeast buns with vanilla cream, raspberries (100 g) 169 CZK

Pasta with meatballs (3 pieces) and sauce from crushed
tomatoes, parmesan (100 g) 179 CZK

Traditional beef "svickova" on cream with Carlsbad 189 CZK
dumpling, cranberry chutney (70 g)
- children's half portion

# Menu is expanded every day for other item according seasonal offer
# The waiter can provide information on allergens in food and drinks on request

Café Restaurant VACLAV

Skoda muzeum
Tr. Vaclava Klementa 294, 293 01

Rezervace

DATUM
21.5.2024 v

POCET 0SOB
2 -

RESERVATION

ONLINE: HERE
TEL. +420 326 831243
EMAIL: cafe.vaclav@zatisigroup.cz ezervace pres Qerko

Qr

OTEVRENO /OPEN
Po-Ne / Mon-Sun 8-17

PROVOZOVATEL: Z&tisi catering group, a.s., Novotného lavka 5, Praha 1
DIC: CZ 152 69 574, 1C: 152 69 574

Prohibition on the sale of alcoholic beverages to persons under 18 years of age


tel:+420%20326%20831%20243
https://qerko.com/restaurant/6f893a59-883c-4884-a5f1-550a1041a642/reservation
https://qerko.com/restaurant/6f893a59-883c-4884-a5f1-550a1041a642/reservation
https://qerko.com/restaurant/6f893a59-883c-4884-a5f1-550a1041a642/reservation

